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Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Winter Concert—6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 26, 2016 to 

 Friday, January 6, 2017  Christmas Break—No School 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



HISTORY BOWL 

 

Our Grade 8 history team made history at the first annual History Bowl at Westmount 

Secondary School yesterday. Congratulations to team A and team B for all their hard work 

in achieving their winning medals. Well done Charlie B., Ajahak J., Matt W., Wasif U., 

Ryleigh A., Haya A., Connor S., Alex P., and Kamran A. 



Live Different 

At 

Chedoke School 

December 2016 
 

Thank you to Tandia Personal Banking and Chedoke School’s Parent Council for bringing the 

Live Different Presentation to our students in grades 5 – 8.  It was an awesome opportunity 

to: 

 Reflect on ourselves and those around us 

 Build greater support systems within our school and community 

 Understand the importance of Empathy 

 Learn more about one another and the importance of reaching out and speaking up, 

as an individual and as a friend, if you are in need or someone you love is in need 

 Understand why and how reaching out for help is a strength, not a weakness 

 

At Chedoke School, we are committed to creating a safe space for all students where they 

have a true sense of BELONGING.  This opportunity, on December 8th, allowed us to keep 

the conversation alive and learn about and from one another. 

 

 



 

Live Different 

At 

Chedoke School 

December 2016 



Joy Day at 

Chedoke 

Dec.8, 2016 
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